Printable Faxable Group Ticket Request Form

Order Date:

GROUP BUYER INFORMATION

Company or Organization Name:

Contact:

Address:

City:

State: Zip:

E-mail:

Phone: Alternate Phone:

C ) C )

Fax:

Group Name:

REQUESTED PERFORMANCE INFORMATION

Day/Date:

Time:

No. of Tickets:

Seat Location:

Price:

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE & GROUP PRICING
December 22 - January 4, 2004

Monday December 22, 2003 8pm, Tuesday December 23, 2003 8pm
Thursday January 1, 2004 DARK, Friday January 2, 2004 2pm & 8pm
Saturday January 3, 2004 2pm & 8pm, Sunday January 4, 2004 DARK

Holiday Rates

Orch/Front Mezz $100.00
Rear Mezz $70.00
Front Balcony $55.00
Mid Balcony $45.00
Rear Balcony $25.00

Wednesday December 24, 2003 2pm
Holiday Rates

Orch/Front Mezz $85.00
Rear Mezz $65.00
Front Balcony $55.00
Mid Balcony $45.00
Rear Balcony $25.00

Thursday December 25, 2003 DARK, Friday December 26, 2003 8pm
Saturday December 27, 2003 2pm & 8pm,
Sunday December 28, 2003 2pm & 7:30pm
Monday December 29, 2003 8pm, Tuesday December 30, 2003 2pm & 8pm
Wednesday December 31, 2003 1pm

Holiday Rates

Orch/Front Mezz $105.00
Rear Mezz $80.00
Front Balcony $65.00
Mid Balcony $55.00
Rear Balcony $25.00

Performance prices, times and dates are subject to change without

notice. Some restrictions may apply. Subject to availability.

Please call Disney Group Sales at (800) 439-9000 for more information.

Fax orders to (212) 703-1085.
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